Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Re

Kingman, AZ
April 27, 2024
1000cc N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Pos
1 |[Travis Oconnor 1908| YAM |(I100:05:06.371 00:05:06.371§00:05:37.413| 2 |00:10:43.784}00:05:36.382| 2 |00:16:20.166]00:05:35.813| 2 |00:21:55.979 2
2 ||Brian Marshal 019 | OTH ||l100:05:24.430| 3 |00:05:24.430400:05:41.723| 3 |00:11:06.153}00:05:37.573| 3 |00:16:43.726]00:05:38.172| 3 |00:22:21.898 3
3 ||Martin Alcaraz 023 | OTH |||l00:05:13.370| 2 |00:05:13.370§00:05:26.813| 1 |00:10:40.183}00:05:25.673| 1 |00:16:05.856]00:05:27.892 00:21:33.748 1




4 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:27:30.311(§00:05:33.203| 2 |00:33:03.514§00:05:39.203| 1 |00:38:42.717§00:05:43.083| 1 |00:44:25.800
00:28:14.902§00:06:20.833| 3 ]00:34:35.735]00:06:28.913| 2 |00:41:04.648]00:06:32.043| 2 |00:47:36.691
00:26:56.431|§00:05:22.223 00:32:18.654




Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Re

Kingman, AZ
April 27, 2024
Open

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Paul Kroger 829 | POL ||ll00:06:52.271| 1 ]00:06:52.271§00:05:39.763| 1 |00:12:32.034]00:05:40.043| 1 |00:18:12.077]00:05:43.412| 1 |00:23:55.489]00:05:41.413| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:29:36.902

00:05:40.203

1

00:35:17.105

00:05:48.403

1

00:41:05.508

00:05:27.642

1

00:46:33.150




Saturday Kingman GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Re

Kingman, AZ
April 27, 2024
Pro Turbo

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Bruce St Germain 25 | CAM |[fl00:04:59.781| 1 |00:04:59.781§00:05:09.403| 1 |00:10:09.184§00:05:12.501| 1 |00:15:21.685§00:05:19.259| 1 |00:20:40.944]00:05:25.312| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:26:06.256

00:05:48.823

1

00:31:55.079

00:05:22.707

1

00:37:17.786

00:05:22.332

1

00:42:40.118

00:05:17.213

1

00:47:57.331




