Satu	rday Kingman (GP: F	Race 1	0 Big UT\	/s/Y	outh 1000	No Re										
King	man, AZ																
April	27, 2024																
1000	occ N/A																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap -	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Travis Oconnor	1908	YAM	00:05:06.371	1	00:05:06.371	00:05:37.413	2	00:10:43.784	00:05:36.382	2	00:16:20.166	00:05:35.813	2	00:21:55.979	00:05:34.332	2
2	Brian Marshal	019	ОТН	00:05:24.430	3	00:05:24.430	00:05:41.723	3	00:11:06.153	00:05:37.573	3	00:16:43.726	00:05:38.172	3	00:22:21.898	00:05:53.004	3
3 Martin Alcaraz 023 OTH 00:05:13.370 2 00:05:13.370 00:05:26.813									00:10:40.183	00:05:25.673	1	00:16:05.856	00:05:27.892	1	00:21:33.748	00:05:22.683	1

	Lap 6		Lap 7			_	Lap	8		Lap 9)	
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:27:30.311	00:05:33.203	2	00:33:03.514	00:05:39.203	1	00:38:42.717	00:05:43.083	1	00:44:25.800			
00:28:14.902	00:06:20.833	3	00:34:35.735	00:06:28.913	2	00:41:04.648	00:06:32.043	2	00:47:36.691			
00:26:56.431	00:05:22.223	1	00:32:18.654									

Satu	rday Kingman (GP: I	Race 1	0 Big UTV	/s/Yo	outh 1000	No Re										
King	man, AZ																
April	April 27, 2024																
Ope	า																
				1		Lap 2	2		Lap	3	_	Lap 4	4	-	Lap 5		
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Paul Kroger	829	POL	00:06:52.271	1	00:06:52.271	00:05:39.763	1	00:12:32.034	00:05:40.043	1	00:18:12.077	00:05:43.412	1	00:23:55.489	00:05:41.413	1

1			Lap (6		l on '	7		Lap	0		Lap 9	
			<u> гар</u>	0	_	Lap	<i>I</i>		<u> гар</u>	0	-	сар 8	2
	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
	00:29:36.902	00:05:40.203	1	00:35:17.105	00:05:48.403	1	00:41:05.508	00:05:27.642	1	00:46:33.150			

Satu	rday Kingman (GP: F	Race 1	0 Big UTV	/s/Yo	outh 1000	No Re										
King	man, AZ																
April	27, 2024																
Pro 7	Гurbo																
						Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap 4	4	_	Lap 5		
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Bruce St Germain	25	CAM	00:04:59.781	1 (00:04:59.781	00:05:09.403	1	00:10:09.184	00:05:12.501	1	00:15:21.685	00:05:19.259	1	00:20:40.944	00:05:25.312	1

		Lap			Lan	 7		Lan	Q		Lan	0
		<u> гар</u>	0	-	Lap	<i>'</i>	_	Lap	0		Lap	3
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:26:06.256	00:05:48.823	1	00:31:55.079	00:05:22.707	1	00:37:17.786	00:05:22.332	1	00:42:40.118	00:05:17.213	1	00:47:57.331